TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos:
www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 4/27/2016

DATE TIME

4/27/2016

Wednesday
12:30 AM
12:54 AM
1:18 AM
1:44 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:19 PM
2:13PM
2:52 PM
3:50 PM
4:42 PM
5:55 PM
6:11 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

4/28/2016
Thursday 12:00 AM
6:00 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: The Story of Garbage

EPA: Dollars Down The Drain

MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens 2015
EPA: Tempest in a Channel

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Army News: Korean Connection

Tipp Memories

MCSWD: Boating Safety

EPA: Mercury - The Magic Metal

Arts Council: Broken Lights

UVMC: Pastoral Care

TC City Council

WACO: Al Howey - Balloons in the Civil War
Tipp Critters: Yellowstone Wolves

DREAM: Spaghetti Dinner and Auction 2016
Arts Council: Gluten Free

Library: Care Flight

AlG: Dinosaurs

Darla Darling: Episode 7

Bookends: Stephen Hines

Dayton Gospel Music Connection

Arts Council: Gluten Free

Board of Education

Vets: Miami Valley Military History

Public Domain Theater
TC City Council



4/29/2016
Friday

4/30/2016
Saturday

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:19 AM
10:28 AM
10:41 AM
11:10 AM
11:38 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:43 PM
2:57 PM
3:41 PM
4:37 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:48 AM
12:07 PM
12:15 PM
12:54 PM
1:41 PM
1:54 PM
1:58 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:00 AM
9:05 AM

Board of Education

WACO: Al Howey - Balloons in the Civil War
MCSWD: Soil to Spoon

EPA: Ohio EPA Mired In Tires

Arbor Day 2015

Bookends: Melissa and James

BTP: Gypsy Publishing @ Studio 14

Pat's Praze

Am Vets Paranormal Service

DREAM: Rescue Defined

Pilates: Episode 1

Miami Co. Hum. Soc.: Trap/Neuter/Return
Darla Darling: Episode 6

Tipp Memories

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

Vets: Miami Valley Military History

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

MCSWD: Best Management Practices
WACO: Al Howey - Balloons in the Civil War
Library: Art of Motion

DREAM: Spaghetti Dinner & Auction 2016
Handlebars: Great Miami Rec Trail
Meaghan Fisher Book Release

PSA: MS Society

Library: Growing Native Ohio Plants
Monroe Township Meeting

Troy Access " Spotlight" Creole Stomp
Tipp Memories

Board of Education

Vets: Miami Valley Military History

PSAs, Message Board
MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4



5/1/2016
Sunday

5/2/2016
Monday

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:45 PM
3:04 PM
3:17 AM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:53 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:17 PM
12:34 PM
1:53 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:49 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:59 AM

Army News: Korean Connection
Monroe Township Meeting

Vets: Tipp City VFW Memorial Day 2015
Board of Education

WACO: Al Howey - Balloons in the Civil War
Meaghan Fisher Book Release

Library: Voice Your Opinion

Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Pat's Praze

Deeper Studies: Breaking Bondage

Let Us Study Together

TC City Council

Deeper Studies: The Relic

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Deeper Studies: Breaking Bondage
MCSWD: What is Soil?

EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
Community Bible Church

Historical Society: The Castle

Veterans: Spirit of '45

Historical Soc.: Underground R.R. Quilts
PSA: What Is KIT-TV?

Board of Education

WACO: Al Howey - Balloons in the Civil War
Scouts: 395 Crossover

West Milton Baptist Church

Deeper Studies: The Relic

Dayton Gospel Music Connection

PSAs, Message Board

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

Army News: Korean Connection
Monroe Township Meeting
PSAs, Message Board

In the Fold: #5 Raptor



5/3/2016
Tuesday

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:02 PM
4:02 PM
4:26 PM
5:55 PM
6:28 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:57 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:48 AM
10:14 AM
10:38 AM
10:44 AM
11:51 AM
12:41 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:09 PM
3:55PM
5:08 PM
6:19 PM
7:49 PM
9:19 PM
11:05 PM

Hollywood Makeover - Episodes 13,14 & 15

Library: Growing Native Ohio Plants
Library: Civil War Presentation
Schools: Lego Collection of Machines
Hollywood Makeover - Episodes 16,17 & 18
Vets: Sgt. Edward Brooks Memorial
Circles Summer Camp 1-3

St. John The Baptist Catholic

In the Fold #3 - Bug

Monroe Township Meeting

MCSWD: What is Soil?

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

MCSWD: Stormwater and Raingardens
EPA: The Story of Garbage

Library: Tree Song

Library: Off The Shelf #2

Library: Women in the 1913 Flood
Wandering With Woody # 8

Monroe Township Meeting

DREAM: Spagetti Dinner and Auction 2016
Senior Living: Speaker #8

Am Vets Paranormal Service

AIG: Geology and Cave Formation
Hollywood Makeover - Episodes 13,14 & 15
Hollywood Makeover - Episodes 16,17 & 18
Vets: Miami Valley Military History

PSAs, Message Board



